
O  N  T  O  N  A  G  O  N     G  L  A  D  I  A  T  O  R  S  2025 
 
 

VARSITY TRACK 
DATE    EVENT     PLACE   TIME 
Thursday, March 20  Ashland Indoor Meet   Ashland     
Thursday, April 3  MTU Indoor Meet   Tech   2:30 
Thursday, April 24  L’Anse Early Bird   L’Anse   4:00 
Monday, April 28  Kramer Invite    Ironwood  3:30 
THURSDAY, MAY 1  ONTONAGON INVITE   HOME   3:30 
Monday, May 5   Hancock Invite    Hancock  4:00 
Thursday, May 8  Marcy Bracket    Bessemer  10:00 
Saturday, May 10  LaBlond Memorial   Ironwood  12:00 
Monday, May 12  Copper Invite    Houghton  3:00 
Thursday, May 15  Regionals    Baraga   3:00 
Monday, May 19  CMC     Lake Linden  3:00 
Saturday, May 31  U.P. FINALS    Kingsford  10:00 
 

                                                         
                                                                                                                                 

JUNIOR HIGH TRACK 
DATE    TEAM      PLACE   TIME 
Wednesday, May 7  Houghton     Houghton  4:00 
TUESDAY, MAY 13  ONTONAGON INVITE    HOME   4:00 
Friday, May 16   Baraga Invite     Baraga   4:00 
Wednesday, May 21  Copper Mountain    Lake Linden  4:00 
Friday, May 30   Finals      Calumet  4:00 
 
 
 
 
 
Dates/Times subject to change 


